Classique Skimau - Résultats

Le 3 janvier 2026

Femmes 10 km

Rang
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Prénom
CHAMBERLAND
LESSARD
LESSARD
BEAUMIER
BRODEUR
ATASSI
TREMBLAY
SAVOIE
PROULX
BISSON

Nom

Eve

Sarah
Mélanie
Marjorie
Marie-Eve
Diana
Catherine
Christine
Lise

Guylaine

Dossard

293
298
300
299
292
297
296
295
291
294

Club
Skimau
Indépendant
Skimau
Skimau
Indépendant
Indépendant
Les Chickens
Quebec
Skimau
Skimau

Flickr | Inloadr

Chrono
00:35:31
00:36:41
00:38:02
00:44:24
00:44:35
00:53:32
00:54:14
00:54:17
00:55:41
01:03:21



Hommes 15 km

Rang
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Prénom
DALCOURT
PRUNEAU
COULTON
THELLEND
BILODEAU
LEDUC
GAUVIN
LEBLANC
LACHANCE
MARTEL
LETARTE
BEAULIEU
TELLIER
TRUDEL
BOUCHARD
GAUVIN
BETTEZ
DUBE
QUESNEL
ARSENEAULT
BEAUDOIN
MARTIN
FISET
VILOTTE

Nom
Claude
Louis-Simon
James jr
Sébastien
Jean-Francois
Jean-Francois
André
Michel
Julien
Laurent
Nicolas
Gaetan
Francis
Francis
Dany
Claude
Frederic
Pier-Luc
Jean-Sébastien
Luc
Eric
Eric
Dominique
Florent

DE LADURANTAYE Yannick

BERTHIAUME
BELZILE
BETTEZ
HOUDE
BABIN
PRADEILLES
GAUTHIER
ETHIER
FONTAINE
COURCHESNE
TRUDEL
LEVESQUE
DUPONT
MARETTE

Louis
Louis
Francis
Sébastien
Maxime
Arthur
Nicolas
Pierre
Marc A
Stéphane
Samuel
Rene
Michel
CLAUDE

Dossard

213
241
219
216
224
240
234
203
204
206
235
207
209
218
253
232
212
249
220
208
214
250
231
237
210
244
221
247
205
200
233
238
228
225
201
217
227
222
226

Club
Indépendant
Indépendant
Fondeurs-Laurentides
Indépendant
Demers Ski Vélo
Skimau
Demers-Pelco-Primo
Primo Demers Pelco
Indépendant
XC Ottawa
Primo-Isolation Demers
Primo Demers Pelco
Indépendant
Skimau
La tuque rouge
Mauriski
Indépendant
Mauriski
Indépendant
Skimau
Indépendant
Skimau
Primo-Isolation Demers
Skimco
Castor-Kanik
Indépendant
Primo-Isolation Demers
Skimau
Indépendant
Demers primo
Indépendant
Skimau
Primo-Isolation Demers
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Chrono
00:45:27
00:46:55
00:47:29
00:48:52
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:00
00:50:34
00:50:51
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:52:59
00:53:11
00:54:09
00:54:10
00:54:59
00:55:59
00:56:05
00:57:41
00:57:57
00:58:00
00:58:02
00:58:05
00:58:22
00:58:23
00:59:49
00:59:50
01:00:05
01:00:17
01:02:09
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:07:11
01:09:19
01:10:19
01:11:59
01:14:08



